CAMPIONANDO

LAURENZIANA

VIRTUS RIFREDI

SCARPERIA

CALENZANO CALCIO

SAN PIERO A SIEVE

S. VIGNINI VICCHIO

Giovanissimi B GIR.D

GIORNATA n.5 del 18/10/2025

FORTIS JUVENTUS

BARBERINO CALCIO

RINASCITA DOCCIA

SESTESE

FIRENZUOLA

FIESOLE CALCIO

SESTO 2010

10

11

12

13

14

SETTIMELLO

Squadra
% SESTESE
SAN PIERO A SIEVE
C CALENZANO CALCIO
ﬁ RINASCITA DOCCIA
. BARBERINO CALCIO
o LAURENZIANA
@ FORTIS JUVENTUS
¥ FIRENZUOLA
@ FIESOLE CALCIO
9 S. VIGNINI VICCHIO
@ SESTO 2010
5k SETTIMELLO
I~ VIRTUS RIFREDI
& SCARPERIA

36 12 12
88 12 11
28 12 9
25 12 8
22 12 7
22 12 7
18 12 6
16 12 5
10 12 3
9 12 2
9 12 3
9 12 3
8 12 2
1 12 0
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113

74

70
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56

46

34
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12

10

26

23
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22

16

30

24

44

55
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59

61

53

94

109

66

59

10

40
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